APW Wyott • www.apwwyott.com
265 Hobson St. • Smithville, TN 37166
Telephone: (800) 527-2100
Printed in the U.S.A. • 2M-Z23875 • Rev A (07/21)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to the owner’s manual for information regarding installation or use.
is a registerd trademark of APW Wyott®, A Middleby Company.  All rights reserved.
1

Inches (cm)
(B) Depth
Inches (cm)
(C) Height
Inches (cm)
(L1) Leg Width
Inches (cm)
No.
Controls BTU Grid Area
Installed
Weight
lbs. (kg)
Shipping
Weight
lbs. (kg)
GGT-18S 18 (457.2) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 14.75 (37.5) 1 20,000 366 SQ. IN.
2361 SQ. CM. 111 (50.3) 123 (55.8)
GGT-24S 24 (61.0) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 20.75 (52.7) 2 40,000 489 SQ. IN.
3155 SQ. CM. 148 (67.1) 158 (71.7)
GGT-36S 36 (91.4) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 32-3/4 (83.2) 3 60,000 735 SQ. IN.
4742 SQ. CM.
221
(100.2)
236
(107.0)
GGT-48S 48 (121.9) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 44-3/4 (113.7) 4 80,000 981 SQ. IN.
6329 SQ. CM.
295
(133.8)
315
(142.9)
GGM-18S 18 (457.2) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 14.75 (37.5) 1 20,000 366 SQ. IN.
2361 SQ. CM. 111 (50.3) 123 (55.8)
GGM-24S 24 (61.0) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 20.75 (52.7) 2 40,000 489 SQ. IN.
3155 SQ. CM. 148 (67.1) 158 (71.7)
GGM-36S 36 (91.4) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 32-3/4 (83.2) 3 60,000 735 SQ. IN.
4742 SQ. CM.
221
(100.2)
236
(107.0)
GGM-48S 48 (121.9) 29 (73.7) 15-1/2
(39.4) 44-3/4 (113.7) 4 80,000 981 SQ. IN.
6329 SQ. CM.
295
(133.8)